## 108000088971

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



100129008811

05/12/08--01050--028 \*\*30.0

.08 MAY 12 PM 2: 01
SECKETARY OF STAD

D. BRUCE

MAY 1 4 2008

**EXAMINER** 

17	k		
<b>'</b>	1.53		

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJECT: GrandS	Slam Sub LLC			•	
SOBOLET.	(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)			
•					
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Christopher R. Fahe	(Name of Person)			
		,		·	
	GrandSlam Sub LLC	(Firm/Company)			
		(rirm/Company)		TAS O	
•	3892 La Flor Dirve			08 MAN SECRE	مرسه
		(Address)			0202
	Rockledge, Fl 32959	5		388 ₹₹ <b>7</b>	
	1000000ge, 1102000	(City/State and Zip Code)			
				PH 2: 04 OF STATE E. FLORIDA	
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	eall:		AG NG	
Christopher R. Fa	hev	at (321 ) 433-0256			
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Felephone Number)	<del></del>	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing F Certificate of Certified Cop (additional co	Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GrandSlam Sub LLC	d I is bilites Co		an ann naoanda \			
(Name of the Limite)	A Florida Lim	ompany as it now appears of ited Liability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Com	pany were filed on Marc	h 20, 2008	_ and ass	signed	
Florida document number <u>L08000028971</u>	,			JAT 3S	30	
				CAE	08 MAY	Y
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	•		IETARY IHASSEI	Y 12	Marchine Children
				3336 0.776	-	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited	l liability company here:		FE (5)	PH 2	1
N/A				24	2: 	
The new name must be distinguishable and end w 'L.L.C."	tin the words	Limited Liability Company	, the designation LL	Di tile a	2001 CV	iation
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			r records, <u>enter the</u>	name o	of the	new
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>N/A</u>			······	<u></u>	
New Registered Office Address:	N/A					
		(Ente	r Florida street addre	ess)		
	N/A		, Florida <u>N/</u>	١		
		(City)		(Zip Coa	!e)	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = N	lanaging Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR_	Christopher R. Fahey	3892 La Flor Drive Rockledge, FL32955	Add Remove
MGRM_	Kevin M. Usher	3892 La Flor Drive Rockledge, Fl 32955	Add Remove
<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Remove
	<del></del>		Add Remove
	<del></del>		Add Remove
<del></del>			Add Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter chan	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necess	O8 MAY 12 PM 2: 04 SECILETARY 0 STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Dated May	Ch-L	- Fag	
	Signature of a member of a mem	er or authorized representative of a member  Cher R. Fahey d or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00